MONTH:
INTEREST:
BEGIN DATE:
END DATE:

ACCOUNT:

Pop Fund

Activity Account

School Store/Library
Yearbook

Reading Grant
Math/Science Grant

One School One Book Grant
Adopt-A-Family

Walmart Book Grant
Fieldtrips

School Tool Boxes

PTO Classroom Money
Reading Role Model Grant
PBIS

Kickin Cancer Fund
TOTALS:

BANK COSTS:

CHECKBOOK

RECON.

End Checkbook Balance =
Beginning Statement
Balance =

Deposits Cleared (+)=
Total Checks cleared(-)=
Total Checks Not Cleared
(=)=

Interest +=

Bank Costs - =

Adj. Bank Bal.

01-Oct-19

0.

76

01-0Oct-19
31-Oct-19
BEGIN
BALANCE

351.
516.
3,816.
275.
0.

0.
132.
47.

0.
377.
.00
.00
803.
2,329.
.00
8,649.

86
72
08
67
00
00
50
31
00
07

10
14

45

RECEIPTS INTEREST EXPENSES
.04
.05
.34
.02
.00
.00
.01
.00
.00
.03
.00
.00
.07
.20
.00

1,714
218

63

8,649.

8,649.
2,026.

675

10,000.

POPLAR GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

.12
.25

.72

45

45

09

.54

.76

76
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END

BALANCE
351.
516.

131.00 5,399.

493.

0.

0.

132.

47.

0.

377.

0.

0.

803.

514.54 1,878.
0.
10,000.

90
77
54
94
00
00
51
31
00
10
00
00
17
52
00
76



